Form 1 - Worksheet Only
State Association: Georgla

State Association Contact: Tanya Anderson

2007-08 ATHLETICS PARTICIPATION SURVEY
STATE ASSOCIATION SUMMARY WORKSHEET
Submit to NFHS Web site at: http:/www.nfhs.org/partsurvey01.htm

Number of Public Member High Schools: 355 Number of Non-Public Member High Schoois: 47

TOTAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT: Boys Girls
Ungraded
9th Grade 7,417 67,328
10th Grade 58,729 59,423
11th Grade 48,700 50,812
12th Grade 45,585 49,484
TOTAL: 224,431 227,047
INSTRUCTIONS:

1. “BOY Participants and “GIRL Participants” are representative of interscholastic athletics (NOT intramural or club).

2. Please provide figures for any of the listed sports offered by your high schools, regardless whether your state association
sponsors a state championship or sanctions the sport. If a sport(s) other than those listed is offered by your high schools, please
so indicate the sport(s), number of schools and participants under the category of Sport - Other at the end of the form.

3. If your high schools include only 10th through 12th grades, but 9th grade students participate on any of your high schools' teams,
please include their number in the participation figures.

BOYS GIRLS

SPORT Schools Participants Schools Participants

Archery

Badminton

Baseball 387 12,060 12 51

Basketball 396 11,770 394 N7

Bowling

Canoeing

Competitive Spirit Squads * 28 76 231 5195
{Boys who cheer/Girls who cheer)

Crew

Cross Country 351 6103 347 4615

Decathlon

“Squads/participants compete in a state championship, regardiess whether sponsored by a state association.
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BOYS

GIRLS

SPORT

Schools

Participanis

Schools

Participants

Equestrian

Fencing

Field Hockey

Flag Football

Football -- 11-player

377

32,209

12

- 9-player

- 8-player

- B-player

Golf

355

3077

N

1554

Gymnastics

4

411

Heptathion

lce Hockey

Judo

Lacrosse

2082

49

1716

Native Youth Olympics

Pentathlon

Rythmic Gymnastics

Riflery

103

N4

87

302

Rodeo

Skiing -- Cross Country

Skiing -- Alpine

Snowboarding

Soccer

308

9288

310

8492

Softball -- Fast Pitch

n

7738

Softhall -- Slow Pitch

18

312

Soft Tennis

Swimming & Diving

195

2626

192

3176

Synchronized Swimming

Tennis

Team Tennis

355

4189

360

4826

Track and Field - Indoor

Track and Field - Qutdoor

382

11,609

375

8951
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BOYS GIRLS

SPORT Schools Participants Schools Participants
Volleyball 259 5875

‘ater Polo
Weight Lifting 90 3642 23 501
Wrestling 299 179 4] 99
Adapted Basketball 18 113 12 60
Adapted Track 18 113 13 83
Adapted Soccer
Adapted Softball
Other (Specify)
Totals 107,390 63,192




Form 3 - Worksheet Only

State Association: Georgia

2007-08 ACTIVITIES PARTICIPATION SURVEY
STATE ASSOCIATION SUMMARY WORKSHEET
Submit to NFHS Web site at: http:/www.nfhs.org/partsurvey01.htm

INSTRUCTIONS:

1. “Boy Participanis” and “Girl Participants” are representative of interscholastic activities (not intramural or club).

2. Please provide figures for the listed activities offered by your high schools regardless whether your state association
sponsors a state championship or sanctions the event, or even regulates interscholastic activities in your state.

3. i your high ezhools include only 10th through 12th grades, but 9th grade students participate on your high schools'
teams, please inciude this number in participation figures.

Participation figures provided by: X Survey of member high schools by state association
AND/OR

Data from other state entity/organization (please identify):

Other (please identify)

ACTIVITY BOY PARTICIPANTS GiRL PARTICIPANTS

MUSIC SCHOOLS PARTICIPANTS SCHOOLS PARTICIPANTS
Band 352 15,668 348 17,108
Orchestra 112 2835 115 4369
Vocal 230 4506 236 12,701
ACTIVITY BOY PARTICIPANTS GIRL PARTICIPANTS
SPEECH SCHOOLS PARTICIPANTS SCHOOLS PARTICIPANTS
Policy Debate 67 502 67 447
Lincoln-Douglas Debate 27 gs 23 90
Theatre 201 2730 199 4591
Individual Events 130 579 128 706
Group Interpretation

Other (Specify)
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ACTIVITY BOY PARTICIPANTS GIRL PARTICIPANTS
*SPIRIT SQUADS SCHOOLS PARTICIPANTS SCHOOLS PARTICIPANTS
Cheerleaders 37 79 365 10,947

{Boys who chees/

Girls who cheer)
Drill Team 35 375 178 2739
Pom Pon Squad
Dance (Other) 23 73 189 2930

BQY PARTICIPANTS GIRL PARTICIPANTS

ACTIVITY SCHOOLS PARTICIPANTS SCHOOLS PARTICIPANTS
Other (Specify)
Other (Specify)
Other (Specify)
Totals 27,432 56,628

* Participants do not compete in a state championship.




